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May We Also Suggest:

Lockout Station V-Sign 
•	Enhance the visibility of your 
Lockout Station with this 
V-shaped polyethylene sign

•	Sign size: 8” x 9” x 1” flange 
(overall width is 14”)

Lockout Stations

Catalog # Description
LC518E Prinzing Valve & Electrical Lockout Station

Catalog # Description
LC517E Prinzing Starter Lockout Station

Catalog # Description
134036 Brady Lockout Tagout Station Equip

Catalog # Description
66328 Lockout Stations V-Sign

Catalog # Description
3001 Safety Lockout Center
3012 Board Only

Catalog # Description
3002 Bilingual Safety Lockout Center 
3013 Bilingual Board Only

1-888-272-3946   www.BradyID.com

www.BradyID.com/lockouttagout

Prinzing Valve & Electrical Lockout 
Station

•	This heavy duty lockout cabinet station 
contains many common lockout 
devices needed in a facility

•	Contents:

•	 1 - Ball Valve Lockout (BS07A)
•	 3 - No-hole Breaker Lockout (BL04)
•	 3 - Breaker Lockout, Multi-pole (BL07)
•	 6 - 1-1/2” Steel Lockout Hasp (T220)
•	 2 - 3-in-1 Electrical Plug Lockout (PLO23)
•	 3 - Wall Switch Lockout (WSLO)
•	 2 - 2.5” to 5” Gate Valve Lockout (65561)
•	 50 - 7” Red Cable Ties (FT100X-RED)
•	 1 - OSHA Lockout Summary Sheet
•	 1 - Lockout miniposter (PS811B)
•	 25 - Lockout Tags (TG027E)
•	 1 - Lockout Tagout Cabinet Station (LC977A)

Prinzing Starter Lockout Station

•	Heavy duty lockout cabinet with the 
essential items needed to keep your 
facility safe and locked out

•	Components:
•	 1 - Ball Valve Lockout (BS07A)
•	 2 - 2.5” to 5” Gate Valve Lockout (65561)
•	 2 - 3-in-1 Electrical Plug Lockout (PLO23)
•	 6 - 1-1/2” Steel Lockout Hasp (T220)
•	 50 - 7” Red Cable Ties (FT100X-RED)
•	 25 - Lockout Tags (TG027E)
•	 3 - Red Brady Safety Padlocks, Key-Different 

(99552)
•	 3 - Yellow Brady Safety Padlocks, Key-Different 

(99570)
•	 1 - Lockout Tagout Cabinet Station (LC977A)

Brady Lockout Tagout Station Equip

•	Fully equipped Lockout Tagout station 
to store all of your facility’s Lockout 
Tagout products

•	Components:
•	 1 - 1/2” to 2-1/2” Ball Valve Lockout (BS07A)
•	 2 - 2.3” to 5” Gate Valve Lockouts (65561)
•	 2 - 120/277V Clamp-On Breaker Lockout w/

cleats (65396)
•	 3 - Universal Multi-Pole Breaker Lockouts 

(66321)
•	 2 - 3-in-1 Electrical Plug Lockouts (PLO23)
•	 2 - Wall Switch Lockouts (65392)
•	 6 - 1-1/2” Steel Lockout Hasps (T220)
•	 1 - OSHA Lockout Tagout Summary Sheet
•	 100 - Red Cable Ties (FT100)
•	 25 - Lockout Danger Tags (TG027E)
•	 3 - Brady Safety Padlocks, Yellow, Keyed 

Different (99570)
•	 3 - Brady Safety Padlocks, Red, Keyed Different 

(99552)
•	 1 - Lockout Cabinet (LC584E) 

Bilingual Safety Lockout 
Center
•	�Provides ready access to locks, tags, 
lockout devices and information

•	Made of tough acrylic plastic

•	Station size: 30”H x 24”W x 4-1/2”D

•	Components:
•	 6 - Multi-color padlocks
•	 2 - �10 pack Bilingual lockout tags with ties 

(TG400B-10)
•	 5 - 1-1/2” lockout hasps (T220)
•	 15 - �English Lockout Safety booklets (2112X)
•	 10 - �Spanish Lockout Safety booklets (2112SPX)

Safety Lockout Center
•	�Provides ready access to locks, tags, 
lockout devices and information

•	Made of tough acrylic plastic

•	Station size: 30”H x 24”W x 4-1/2”D

•	Components:
•	 6 - Multi-color steel padlocks 
•	 2 - 10 pack English lockout tags with ties (LT10)
•	 5 - 1-1/2” lockout hasps (T220)
•	 25 - English Lockout Safety booklets (2112X)
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